19
A
E-50 SERIES
DIGITAL INDICATING
CONTROLLERS
Q DESCRIPTION
E-50 Series controllers are designed using new generation micro-
controllers for on/off  and PID control. The unit has dimensions

* (EU) °C for the thermocouples and resistance thermometer inputs, for the linear inputs, same with the units which is controlled.
Decimal point can be determined by parameter of  dP.
Q ORDERING GUIDE
E-50 Series Controllers E-50 - W - X - Y - Z
Standard Features
Relay Outputs
 None   0
 1 relay 1 x (NO-0-NC)   1
 1 relay 1 x (NO-0-NC) + 1 relay 1 x (NO-0)   2
 Pulse Voltage to drive SSR, 24 V DC/20 mA    3
 Pulse Voltage to drive SSR, 24 V DC/20 mA + 1 relay 1 x (NO-0)   4
Input Types
 Fe-Const ( J) 0-400ºC     1
 Fe-Const (L) 0-400ºC     2
 NiCr-Ni (K) 0-1200ºC    3
 Pt%10Rh-Pt (S) 0-1600ºC    4
 Pt-100 (Pt) 0-200ºC    5
 4-20 mA, -1999/9999    6
 Special    7
Analog Outputs
 None      0
Power Supply
 220 V AC ± %10        0
 24 V AC ± %10        1
Set Adjustment Between span limits
Control Form On/Off, PID
Control Outputs NO-0-NC
Dead Band (Hysterisis) 0-999.9 (EU)*
Proportional Band (Pb) 0-999.9 (EU)*
Integral Time (It)  0-9999 seconds
Derivative Time (Dt) 0-9999 seconds
Ct (Cycle time) PID control seconds
 period 1 ... 32 sec
Q DIMENSIONS
Panel cut-out = 45 x 45 mm
Note: Please specify your working range and input for
orders outside the standard input and range.
50
48 mm
48
 m
m
44
 m
m
44
 m
m
10 mm
100 mm
44 mm